
DR2-2016-Valentine - 13.02.16 
List of Adjudicators 

A - Lisbeth Rugsveen 

B - Kim Andre Opsahl 
C - Kristine Ludvigsen 

D - Mina Guthu / Anna Jones 
E - Charlotte Filberg 

Result lists and Marks 

  

Singel Champ u/10 år 

(356) Lea Lyng Bekkevold Just Dance 
(354) Stella Schatvet EnjoyDanseklubb 
(352) Celina Pettersen-høvik Pointe 
(350) Erle Lyng Bekkevold Just Dance 
(358) Vilde Marie Døssland Strande Unique 
(353) Mia Meland Kongsland EnjoyDanseklubb 
(355) Jorunn Natalie Havdal Dance 4 Fun 
(357) Leah Schjerven EnjoyDanseklubb 
(707) Mina Lundberg EnjoyDanseklubb 
(351) Thea Matilde Tandsæther Dance 4 Fun 

   

  

Singel Champ 10-12 år 

1 (372) Arwen Heia-sannerholt Ragnes Dans 
2 (370) Vanessa Bryn Just Dance 
3 (382) Milla Marie Haugen Focus 
4 (373) Eline Lundsten Focus 
5 (379) Vilde Djupnes Strand LillestrømDanseloft 
6 (374) Ingrid Høiseth Fristad Ragnes Dans 
7 (371) Maren Njøsen Amaze 

    



8/12 (375) Celine Isabella Hagen Follo Dansestudio 
8/12 (376) Nadia Nazifi Ragnes Dans 
8/12 (377) Malin Døske Kvalsvik Just Dance 
8/12 (380) Julie Lunde Danseloftet 
8/12 (383) Jenny Myrsve Solheim Ragnes Dans 
13/14 (381) Catharina Helleberg Sønderland Ragnes Dans 
13/14 (384) Madelen Karlsen Follo Dansestudio 

    

  

Final 

Freestyle 

Cpl A B C D E 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 Result Name 

370 2 1 6 4 3     3(6) ----- ----- ----- ----- 2 Vanessa Bryn 
371 7 3 5 6 7           3 ----- 7 Maren Njøsen 
372 1 2 1 1 1 4 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Arwen Heia-sannerholt 

373 6 5 2 2 4       3 ----- ----- ----- 4 Eline Lundsten 
374 3 7 7 5 5         3(13) 3 ----- 6 Ingrid Høiseth Fristad 

379 5 4 4 7 6         3(13) 4 ----- 5 Vilde Djupnes Strand 
382 4 6 3 3 2     3(8) ----- ----- ----- ----- 3 Milla Marie Haugen 

Singel Champ 12-14 år 

1 (398) Synne Bakkejord Studio Step Up 
2 (391) Thea Nesset Amaze 
3 (403) Ida Mossevik Tandsæther Dance 4 Fun 
4 (395) Ronja Evensen Dance 4 Fun 
5 (392) Amalie Theodorsen Dahl Ragnes Dans 
6 (401) Tiril Poulsen Amaze 
7 (406) Jian-alicia Hausken Studio Step Up 

    

8 (399) Kaisa Marie Eizenberger Amaze 
9/11 (396) Sofie Thoresen Ragnes Dans 
9/11 (402) Emile Brekke Ragnes Dans 
9/11 (708) Julie Brandvoll EnjoyDanseklubb 

    

Final 



Freestyle 

Cpl A B C D E 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 Result Name 
391 2 1 2 6 5   3(5) ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 2 Thea Nesset 

392 5 4 4 3 7       3 ----- ----- ----- 5 Amalie Theodorsen Dahl 
395 3 5 1 4 2     3 ----- ----- ----- ----- 4 Ronja Evensen 

398 4 2 5 1 1   3(4) ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Synne Bakkejord 
401 6 6 6 5 4           5 ----- 6 Tiril Poulsen 

403 1 3 3 2 3     5 ----- ----- ----- ----- 3 Ida Mossevik Tandsæther 
406 7 7 7 7 6             5 7 Jian-alicia Hausken 

  

Singel Champ 14-16 år 

1 (416) Emilie Hansen-nymoen Follo 
Dansestudio 

2 (410) Madelen Weel Johannessen Danseloftet 
3 (421) Hanne Enoksen Amaze 
4 (418) Maren Lukashaugen Ragnes Dans 
5 (484) Emily Ramsay Just Dance 

    

6/10 (412) Adina Meland EnjoyDanseklubb 
6/10 (413) Amalie Tandsæther Dance 4 Fun 
6/10 (420) Maja Sofie Feddersen Danseloftet 

6/10 (424) Anniken Kohmann Follo 
Dansestudio 

6/10 (427) Amalie Flyen Raaen Dansehuset 
Norge AS 

11 (422) Malin Røed Focus 
    

 

 

 

 

 



Final 

Freestyle 

Cpl A B C D E 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 Result Name 
410 2 3 2 2 1   4 ----- ----- ----- 2 Madelen Weel Johannessen 

416 1 1 1 1 2 4 ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Emilie Hansen-nymoen 
418 5 4 5 3 3       3 ----- 4 Maren Lukashaugen 

421 4 2 3 4 4       5 ----- 3 Hanne Enoksen 
484 3 5 4 5 5         5 5 Emily Ramsay 

Singel Champ o/16 år 

1 (433) Amanda Maria Tandsether Dance 4 Fun 
2 (435) Tina Engh Dance 4 Fun 
3 (324) Michelle Finsrud Løchen Follo Dansestudio 
4 (437) Andrea Justad Røise Amaze 
5 (434) Ingeborg Ruud LillestrømDanseloft 

    

6/9 (430) Thea Vatvedtseter Danseloftet 
6/9 (436) Mari Håkonsen Danseloftet 
6/9 (439) Veronica Jansen Amaze 
6/9 (442) Kathrine Wettre Ragnes Dans 
10/11 (432) Pia Sofie Wahl Dyrud Enjoy Danseklubb 
10/11 (440) Elise Ingeborg Økern Just Dance 

  

Final 

Freestyle 

Cpl A B C D E 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 Result Name 

324 2 4 3 3 5     3 ----- ----- 3 Michelle Finsrud Løchen 
433 1 1 1 1 1 5 ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Amanda Maria Tandsether 

434 4 5 5 4 3       3 ----- 5 Ingeborg Ruud 
435 5 3 2 2 2   3 ----- ----- ----- 2 Tina Engh 

437 3 2 4 5 4       4 ----- 4 Andrea Justad Røise 

  



Singel Elite 10-12 år 

1 (452) Joakim Visnes Team Turnbull 
2 (450) Synne Håkansson LillestrømDanseloft 
3 (453) Mathilde Kristiansen LillestrømDanseloft 
4 (451) Emilie Bekken Follo Dansestudio 
5 (455) Isabella Øverland Ludvigsen Ragnes Dans 
6 (456) Anette Kolbjørnsen LillestrømDanseloft 

  

Singel Elite 10-12 år 

Final 

Freestyle 

Cpl A B C D E 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 Result Name 
450 1 2 3 3 2   3 ----- ----- ----- ----- 2 Synne Håkansson 

451 4 3 2 4 4       5 ----- ----- 4 Emilie Bekken 
452 2 1 1 2 1 3 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Joakim Visnes 

453 3 4 4 1 3     3 ----- ----- ----- 3 Mathilde Kristiansen 
455 5 5 5 5 5         5 ----- 5 Isabella Øverland Ludvigsen 

456 6 6 6 6 6           5 6 Anette Kolbjørnsen 

Singel Elite 12-14 år 

1 (462) Vetle Håkansson LillestrømDanseloft 
2 (467) Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen Amaze 
3 (466) Lise Marie Solberg Team U&I 
4 (461) Leah Eline Knutsen-øy Amaze 
5 (460) Mira Evenrud Just Dance 
6 (470) Amalie Solberg Ragnes Dans 
7 (469) Cornelia Christiansen Danseloftet 
8 (465) Iselin Myran Andersen Focus 

    

9 (468) Valerie Bryn Just Dance 

 



Final 

Freestyle 

Cpl A B C D E 1-
1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 1-8 Result Name 

460 3 6 8 5 6           4 ----- ----- 5 Mira Evenrud 
461 6 1 5 3 8         3 ----- ----- ----- 4 Leah Eline Knutsen-øy 

462 1 2 1 1 1 4 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Vetle Håkansson 
465 2 8 7 8 4             3 ----- 8 Iselin Myran Andersen 

466 4 5 3 2 5       3 ----- ----- ----- ----- 3 Lise Marie Solberg 

467 5 3 2 4 2     3 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 2 Hannah Liavaag 
Christoffersen 

469 8 4 6 7 7             4 ----- 7 Cornelia Christiansen 

470 7 7 4 6 3           3 ----- ----- 6 Amalie Solberg 

  

Singel Elite 14-16 år 

1 (480) Henriette Jacobsen Hauge Follo 
Dansestudio 

2 (481) Julie Hulleberg Danseloftet 

3 (489) Emma Spolén Heiersjø Follo 
Dansestudio 

4 (487) Synne Holen Focus 

5 (482) Tone Tøraasen Follo 
Dansestudio 

    

6/9 (490) Julie Roseth Dance 4 Fun 
6/9 (494) Celine Lorentzen Focus 
6/9 (496) Milla Nicolaisen Focus 

6/9 (498) Ea Victoria Tefre Follo 
Dansestudio 

10/11 (491) Iselin Fagervik Salthe Follo 
Dansestudio 

10/11 (493) Anine Rugsveen Nyhus Just Dance 

  

 



Final 

Freestyle 

Cpl A B C D E 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 Result Name 
480 2 1 1 3 1 3 ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Henriette Jacobsen Hauge 

481 1 3 3 2 3     5 ----- ----- 2 Julie Hulleberg 
482 5 5 5 5 5         5 5 Tone Tøraasen 

487 4 2 4 4 2       5 ----- 4 Synne Holen 
489 3 4 2 1 4     3 ----- ----- 3 Emma Spolén Heiersjø 

Total 

Cpl Freestyle Total Result 

480 1 1 1 Henriette Jacobsen Hauge 
481 2 2 2 Julie Hulleberg 

482 5 5 5 Tone Tøraasen 
487 4 4 4 Synne Holen 

489 3 3 3 Emma Spolén Heiersjø 

  

Singel Elite 16-18 år 

1 (523) Ida Victoria Kolsrud Hauge EnjoyDanseklubb 
2 (514) Anniken Prestbøen Stange Pointe 
3 (512) Christina Engebretsen Just Dance 
4/5 (511) Karine Hauge Nilsen Amaze 
4/5 (518) Pernille Eldholm Torhov Focus 
6 (515) Julie Døhlen Hægh EnjoyDanseklubb 

7 (520) Jeanine Skjellum Follo 
Dansestudio 

    

8/9 (524) Guro Døssland Strande Pointe 
8/9 (525) Rose Elise Dahler EnjoyDanseklubb 
10/11 (516) Emilia Isabelle Handeland Team U&I 
10/11 (526) Ritha Helene Haga Team U&I 

 



Final 

Freestyle 

Cpl A B C D E 1-
1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 Result Name 

511 5 2 2 4 6       3(8) 4(13) 5(19) 5(19) 4.5 Karine Hauge Nilsen 
512 2 4 5 1 4       4 ----- ----- ----- 3 Christina Engebretsen 

514 3 3 4 3 2     4 ----- ----- ----- ----- 2 Anniken Prestbøen Stange 
515 6 6 6 5 5           5 ----- 6 Julie Døhlen Hægh 

518 4 5 3 6 1       3(8) 4(13) 5(19) 5(19) 4.5 Pernille Eldholm Torhov 
520 7 7 7 7 7             5 7 Jeanine Skjellum 

523 1 1 1 2 3 3 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Ida Victoria Kolsrud 
Hauge 

Singel Elite o/18 år 

1 (530) Ida Steffensen Follo 
Dansestudio 

2 (533) Oda Døssland Strande Pointe 

3 (531) Catalins Sales Follo 
Dansestudio 

4 (709) Lene Frøsaker Dance 4 Fun 

  

Singel Elite o/18 år 

Final 

Freestyle 

Cpl A B C D E 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 Result Name 
530 1 1 3 1 2 3 ----- ----- ----- 1 Ida Steffensen 

531 3 3 2 2 3     5 ----- 3 Catalins Sales 
533 2 2 1 3 1   4 ----- ----- 2 Oda Døssland Strande 

709 4 4 4 4 4       5 4 Lene Frøsaker 

  

 



the worlds kvalifisering elite 14-16 år 

1 (490) Julie Roseth Dance 4 Fun 
2/3 (496) Milla Nicolaisen Focus 

2/3 (498) Ea Victoria Tefre Follo 
Dansestudio 

4 (494) Celine Lorentzen Focus 

  

the worlds kvalifisering elite 14-16 år 

Final 

Freestyle 

Cpl A B C D E 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 Result Name 
490 1 1 2 4 2   4 ----- ----- 1 Julie Roseth 

494 4 4 3 2 1     3 ----- 4 Celine Lorentzen 
496 3 2 4 1 3     4(9) 5(13) 2.5 Milla Nicolaisen 

498 2 3 1 3 4     4(9) 5(13) 2.5 Ea Victoria Tefre 
  
	
  


